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2025-2065 School Year
All meetings will be held at NPT Special Education Cooperative Office located
at 600 E Ist Street, Pana IL 62557 at 9:00

Tuesday, July 8*
Tuesday, August 19**
Tuesday, September 16
Tuesday, October 21
Tuesday, November 18
Tuesday, December 16
Tuesday, January 20
Tuesday, February 17
Tuesday, March 17
Tuesday, April 21**
Tuesday, May 19

Tuesday, June 16

*Move up one week to ensure there is at least 30 days before the budget hearing.
**Budget and Amended Budget Hearings

Proudly serving the Nokomis, Panad, and Taylorville School Districts.



